Pan head self-drilling sheet metal screw

SEND THE INQUIRY

C +48 58 55 40 410

Standards:

DIN 7504-N
ISO 15481, I1SO 2702

B

Coating (standard): e
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Material index d[mm] LI[mm] D[mm] k[mm] Recesses Type of coating
23120290130PHBWT 2.9 13 5.5 2.2 PH B (White zinc coating)
23120290160PHBWT @ 2.9 16 5.5 2.2 PH B (White zinc coating)
23120350095PHBWT 3.5 9.5 6.8 2.6 PH B (White zinc coating)
23120350095PHCWT @ 3.5 9.5 6.8 2.6 PH C (black zinc coating)
23120350130PHBWT 3.5 13 6.8 2.6 PH B (White zinc coating)
23120350160PHBWT @ 3.5 16 6.8 2.6 PH B (White zinc coating)
23120350190PHBWT 3.5 19 6.8 2.6 PH B (White zinc coating)
23120390095PHBWT @ 3.9 9.5 7.5 2.8 PH B (White zinc coating)
23120390095PHCWT 3.9 9.5 7.5 2.8 PH C (black zinc coating)
23120390130PHBWT @ 3.9 13 7.5 2.8 PH B (White zinc coating)
23120390160PHBWT 3.9 16 7.5 2.8 PH B (White zinc coating)
23120390190PHBWT @ 3.9 19 7.5 2.8 PH B (White zinc coating)
23120390250PHBWT 3.9 25 7.5 2.8 PH B (White zinc coating)
23120420130PHBWT @ 4.2 13 8.1 3.1 PH B (White zinc coating)
2312042016014BWT 4.2 16 8.1 3.1 PH B (White zinc coating)

23120420160PHBWT @ 4.2 16 8.1 3.1 PH B (White zinc coating)
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Material index

23120420190PHBWT

23120420220PHBWT

23120420250PHBWT

23120420320PHBWT

23120480130PHBWT

23120480160PHBWT

23120480190PHBWT

23120480220PHBWT

23120480250PHBWT

23120480320PHBWT

23120480380PHBWT

23120480500PHBWT
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4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.8

L [mm]
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k [mm]
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Recesses
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Type of coating

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)

B (White zinc coating)


http://www.tcpdf.org

